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Halpa
Alc.ID 0881651100002677 CCY/SOL ID INR/881
Alc. Name NOVALTY DRESSES
General Ledger Subhead Code 65110 Balance 3,88,567.93 Dr
Opening Balance 3,73,708.53 Dr Closing Balance 3,88,567.93 Dr
Float Balance 0.00 Cr Funds in Clearing 0.00 Cr
Available Amt. 3,432.07 Cr Effective Available Amt. 3,432.07 Cr
Customer Status GEN GENERAL Alc. Opening Date 18-06-2018
Alc. Status A Active Alc. Status Date 18-06-2018
Purge Date 17-06-2018
Address NR CLOCK TOWER CHURU
City CHU CHURU State RJ RAJASTHAN
Country IN INDIA Postal Code 331001
Phone Type COMMPH1 Telex No.
Phone No. +0()9887462695
Email ID Type
Email ID
)
General Ledger |Value Instrument Withdrawal
Date Date No. Amt. Deposit Amt. Balance|Narrative
01-08-2022 oy 3,991.00 Dr 3,88,567.93 Dr Int.:02-07-2022 To 01-08-2022
31-07-2022 el 10,000.00 Dr 3,84,576.93 Dr MPAY/INST/NEFT/027592885681/00928020000364/MAX FAS
31-07-2022 3(1)_2027_ 10,000.00 Cr 3,74,576.93 Dr MOBK/0881651100002707T0o0881651100002677/
31-07-2022 2(1)_2027_ 2,000.00 Cr 3,84,576.93 Dr IMPS/221210575566/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
30-07-2022 S 900.00 Cr 3,86,576.93 Dr IMPS/221116789656/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
27-07-2022 2(7)_2027_ 1,700.00 Cr 3,87,476.93 Dr IMPS/220820499448/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
26-07-2022 26-07- 700.00 Cr 3,89,176.93 Dr IMPS/220718942642/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
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2022

26-07-2022 ol 20,000.00 Dr 3,89,876.93 Dr MPAY/INST/NEFT/027583555921/0613585338/YUGAM/
26-07-2022 o 10,000.00 Cr 3,69,876.93 Dr MOBK/0881651100002707T00881651100002677/
21-07-2022 ) 2,900.00 Cr 3,79,876.93 Dr IMPS/220218654345/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/IMPS
20-07-2022 2o 2,000.00 Cr 3,82,776.93 Dr IMPS/220119828749/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
20-07-2022 o 250.00 Cr 3,84,776.93 Dr IMPS/220111086464/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
19-07-2022 o 500.00 Cr 3,85,026.93 Dr IMPS/220017555290/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
17-07-2022 ets 700.00 Cr 3,85,526.93 Dr IMPS/219816179526/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
16-07-2022 Ao 390.00 Cr 3,86,226.93 Dr IMPS/219718577993/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
16-07-2022 1R 950.00 Cr 3,86,616.93 Dr IMPS/219712645062/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
15-07-2022 R 35,000.00 Dr 3,87,566.93 Dr MPAY/INST/NEFT/027565698841/918020009513246/CLEAN
15-07-2022 oo 40,000.00 Dr 3,52,566.93 Dr MPAY/INST/NEFT/027565606041/33920500000112/OMKAR S
15-07-2022 1R 70,000.00 Cr 3,12,566.93 Dr MOBK/0881651100002707T00881651100002677/
14-07-2022 poctl 2,400.00 Cr 3,82,566.93 Dr IMPS/219518563446/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
14-07-2022 et 440.00 Cr 3,84,966.93 Dr IMPS/219516088025/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
13-07-2022 1o 450.00 Cr 3,85,406.93 Dr IMPS/219415984249/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
12-07-2022 o 550.00 Cr 3,85,856.93 Dr IMPS/219320228851/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
12-07-2022 o 5,000.00 Cr 3,86,406.93 Dr SOMBALA

12-07-2022 ol 37233 2,00,000.00 Dr 3,91,406.93 Dr SELF

11-07-2022 et 25,000.00 Dr 1,91,406.93 Dr MPAY/INST/NEFT/027557661001/02892020001297/S.S ASS
11-07-2022 oy 37232 2,00,000.00 Dr 1,66,406.93 Dr SELF
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25,000.00 Dr

26,428.00 Dr

4,00,000.00 Cr

50,000.00 Cr

1,100.00 Cr

6,300.00 Cr

390.00 Cr

400.00 Cr

300.00 Cr

7,500.00 Cr

10,000.00 Dr

3,940.00 Dr

30,000.00 Dr

40,000.00 Cr

750.00 Cr

50.00 Cr

300.00 Cr

4,999.00 Cr

1.00 Cr

500.00 Cr

1,300.00 Cr

33,593.07 Cr

58,593.07 Cr

85,021.07 Cr

3,14,978.93 Dr

3,64,978.93 Dr

3,66,078.93 Dr

3,72,378.93 Dr

3,72,768.93 Dr

3,73,168.93 Dr
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MPAY/INST/NEFT/027557658701/02052560002590/JAIN MA

MOBK/0881651100002677T00105651100003186/

SAMRIDHI ENTERRPISES

MOBK/0881651100002707To0881651100002677/

IMPS/219020408266/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/219020246322/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/218916040117/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/218821073664/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/218819418259/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/218319640436/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

MOBK/0881651100002677T00881651100002707/

Int.:02-06-2022 To 01-07-2022

MPAY/INST/NEFT/027535148481/0613585338/YUGAM/

CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT

IMPS/217914193665/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/217818947938/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/217717565517/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/217612666259/GOOGLEINDI/AXis

IMPS/217612655237/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/217611331277/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/217311317925/GOOGLEINDI/Axis
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25,000.00 Dr

7,091.00 Dr

1,180.00 Dr
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2,500.00 Cr
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5,000.00 Cr
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3,84,928.93

3,87,428.93

3,62,428.93

3,87,428.93

3,80,337.93

3,85,337.93

3,84,157.93

3,84,357.93

3,85,257.93

3,91,657.93

3,74,657.93

3,74,757.93

3,76,307.93

3,77,307.93

3,78,342.93

3,80,542.93

3,81,772.93

3,82,5672.93

3,85,462.93

3,90,662.93
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IMPS/217217427049/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

MPAY/INST/NEFT/027521858101/38359745161/SHRI RAM E
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Ba/XX0000/

MOBK/0881651100002707T0o0881651100002677/

MPAY/INST/NEFT/027518705781/012600101144/JULIET/

MOBK/0881651100002707To0881651100002677/

PENDING INSPECTION CHARGES

IMPS/216712035947/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/216620379471/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/216616911230/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

MPAY/INST/NEFT/027512918121/918020009513246/CLEAN

IMPS/216517544371/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/216511943388/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/216420415764/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/216410039520/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/216319313991/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/216318053134/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/216313506510/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/216313425225/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/216312302851/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/216218235420/GOOGLEINDI/Axis
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37228 40,000.00 Dr
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1,600.00 Cr
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MOBK/0881651100002677To0881651100002707/

IMPS/216211940518/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

IMPS/216117228666/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

M D ENTERPRISES

IMPS/216113842501/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

IMPS/216112685931/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

MOBK/0881651100002707To0881651100002677/

IMPS/215917848892/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

MPAY/INST/NEFT/027502382601/60134372083/VIMAL AMIT

IMPS/215913919341/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

IW_REJ_INST_37229 REJECTED_07-06-2022

MPAY/INST/NEFT/027501262721/60137259112/AMIT JAIN/

MOBK/0881651100002707To0881651100002677/

MPAY/INST/NEFT/027501237081/012600101144/JULIET/

IMPS/215815443556/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

IMPS/215718665659/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

IMPS/215618210845/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

IMPS/215521876991/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

IMPS/215520469051/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

IMPS/215519167230/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

SHRI RAM ENTERPRISES
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30,000.00 Dr

4,101.00 Dr

1,455.00 Dr

2,627.00 Dr

560.00 Cr

390.00 Cr

66,000.00 Cr

300.00 Cr

650.00 Cr

1,800.00 Cr

1,700.00 Cr

3,46,536.93

3,47,096.93

3,47,486.93

3,17,486.93

3,83,486.93

3,79,385.93

3,77,930.93

3,78,230.93

3,78,880.93

3,76,253.93

3,78,053.93
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IMPS/215419308183/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

IMPS/215319426358/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

BANSALDRESSESPRIVATE

MOBK/0881651100002707To0881651100002677/

Int.:02-05-2022 To 01-06-2022

INSURANCE RENEWAL TAGIC

IMPS/215210400195/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

IMPS/215119560422/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

MOBK/0881651100002677T0o0881651100002714/

IMPS/215115073853/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

IMPS/215115987658/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
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Halpa
Alc. ID 0881651100002677 CCY/soL ID INR/881
Alc. Name NOVALTY DRESSES
General Ledger Subhead Code 65110 Balance 3,88,567.93 Dr
Opening Balance 3,73,708.53 Dr Closing Balance 3,88,567.93 Dr
Float Balance 0.00 Cr Funds in Clearing 0.00 Cr
Available Amt. 3,432.07 Cr Effective Available Amt. 3,432.07 Cr
Customer Status GEN GENERAL Alc. Opening Date 18-06-2018
Alc. Status A Active Alc. Status Date 18-06-2018
Purge Date 17-06-2018
Address NR CLOCK TOWER CHURU
City CHU CHURU State RJ RAJASTHAN
Country IN INDIA Postal Code 331001
Phone Type COMMPH1 Telex No.
Phone No. +0()9887462695
Email ID Type
Email ID
4)
General Ledger |Value Instrument Withdrawal Deposit
Date Date No. Amt. Amt. Balance |Narrative
29-05-2022 23_2025_ 10,000.00 Cr 3,79,753.93 Dr IMPS/214916717210/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
29-05-2022 e 1,040.00 Cr 3,89,753.93 Dr IMPS/214912776094/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
28-05-2022 38_2025_ 1,170.00 Cr 3,90,793.93 Dr IMPS/214820318103/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
28-05-2022 28_2025_ 5,000.00 Dr 3,91,963.93 Dr MPAY/INST/NEFT/027482953201/00342560010771/AMAR JY
28-05-2022 AP 4,800.00 Cr 3,86,963.93 Dr IMPS/214812258840/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
28-05-2022 38_2025_ 23,000.00 Dr 3,91,763.93 Dr MPAY/INST/NEFT/027482882621/00342560010771/AMAR JY
28-05-2022 28-05- 4,000.00 Cr 3,68,763.93 Dr IMPS/214811038836/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

01-08-2022
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28-05-2022 AASNS 15,900.00 Cr 3,72,763.93 Dr MOBK/0881651100002707T00881651100002677/
26-05-2022 o 1,156.40 Dr 3,88,663.93 Dr ANNUAL REVIEW FEE

24-05-2022 a0 700.00 Cr 3,87,507.53 Dr IMPS/214412298351/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
22-05-2022 pa e 450.00 Cr 3,88,207.53 Dr IMPS/214214645671/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
22-05-2022 S 1,050.00 Cr 3,88,657.53 Dr IMPS/214211582720/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
21-05-2022 AP 590.00 Dr 3,89,707.53 Dr IW_REJ_INST_37226_REJECTED_19-05-2022

21-05-2022 AP 25,000.00 Dr 3,89,117.53 Dr MPAY/INST/NEFT/027471957541/02892020001297/S.S ASS
21-05-2022 AP 20,000.00 Dr 3,64,117.53 Dr MPAY/INST/NEFT/027471955361/00342560010771/AMAR JY
20-05-2022 oo 390.00 Cr 3,44,117.53 Dr IMPS/214017116147/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
20-05-2022 o 295.00 Dr 3,44,507.53 Dr INSPECTION CHARGES Q1

20-05-2022 oy 40,000.00 Cr 3,44,212.53 Dr CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT

20-05-2022 oo 2,600.00 Cr 3,84,212.53 Dr IMPS/214012488906/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
19-05-2022 ey 1,750.00 Cr 3,86,812.53 Dr IMPS/213911570296/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
18-05-2022 Sy 1,000.00 Cr 3,88,562.53 Dr IMPS/213819752589/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
16-05-2022 oy 37221 50,000.00 Dr 3,89,562.53 Dr SHRI RAM ENTERPRISES

16-05-2022 o 40,000.00 Cr 3,39,562.53 Dr CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT

15-05-2022 o 450.00 Cr 3,79,562.53 Dr IMPS/213519332813/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
15-05-2022 1o 1,850.00 Cr 3,80,012.53 Dr IMPS/213519199793/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
15-05-2022 T 400.00 Cr 3,81,862.53 Dr IMPS/213512142012/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
14-05-2022 eniy 180.00 Cr 3,82,262.53 Dr IMPS/213420582589/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

https://fincore.idbibank.com:12600/finbranch/inquiry/inquiry ctrl.jsp?rtld=f99pd2ugnnqu 01-08-2022
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2,400.00 Cr

9.00 Cr

6.00 Cr

9.00 Cr

9.00 Cr

1,860.00 Cr

25,000.00 Dr

24,491.00 Dr

650.00 Cr

50,000.00 Cr

20,000.00 Dr

24,000.00 Cr

13,000.00 Dr

30,000.00 Dr

940.00 Cr

2,130.00 Cr

40,000.00 Cr

3,700.00 Dr

1,400.00 Cr

600.00 Cr

1,00,000.00 Dr

3,82,442.

3,84,842.

3,84,851

3,84,857.

3,84,866.

3,84,875.

3,86,735.

3,61,735.

3,37,244.

3,37,894.

3,87,894.

3,67,894.

3,91,894.

3,78,894.

3,48,894.

3,49,834.

3,51,964.

3,91,964.

3,88,264.

3,89,664.

3,90,264.

53

53

.53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr
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IMPS/213416094753/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
UP1/213421061695/GOOGLEPAY
UPI1/213421059763/GOOGLEPAY
UPI1/213421058603/GOOGLEPAY
UP1/213421057526/GOOGLEPAY
IMPS/213410105637/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
MPAY/INST/NEFT/027460001821/20445973043/LUTHRA/
MOBK/0881651100002677To0105651100003186/
IMPS/213316502232/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT
MPAY/INST/NEFT/027457512561/00342560010771/AMAR JY
CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT
MPAY/INST/NEFT/027456923241/026705002534/GAURAV CL
MPAY/INST/NEFT/027456920801/02052560002590/JAIN MA
IMPS/213119498516/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
IMPS/213118321725/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT
MOBK/0881651100002677T00881102000003094/
MOBK/0881651100002707To0881651100002677/
IMPS/212919266438/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

MOBK/0881651100002677To0881651100002707/

01-08-2022



09-05-2022

08-05-2022

08-05-2022

05-05-2022

05-05-2022

04-05-2022

04-05-2022

04-05-2022

04-05-2022

04-05-2022

03-05-2022

03-05-2022

03-05-2022

02-05-2022

01-05-2022

01-05-2022

01-05-2022

30-04-2022

30-04-2022

29-04-2022

Transaction Inquiry

2022
09-05-
2022
08-05-
2022
08-05-
2022
05-05-
2022
05-05-
2022
04-05-
2022
04-05-
2022
04-05-
2022
04-05-
2022
04-05-
2022
03-05-
2022
03-05-
2022
03-05-
2022
02-05-
2022
01-05-
2022
01-05-
2022
01-05-
2022
30-04-
2022
30-04-
2022
29-04-
2022

12,000.00 Dr

4,000.00 Dr

85,000.00 Cr

1,050.00 Cr

1,300.00 Cr

1,400.00 Cr

2,300.00 Cr

900.00 Cr

5,000.00 Cr

300.00 Cr

1,290.00 Cr

500.00 Cr

2,400.00 Cr

790.00 Cr

2,000.00 Cr

4,190.00 Cr

300.00 Cr

1,900.00 Cr

100.00 Cr

7,000.00 Cr

2,90,264.

3,75,264.

3,76,314.

3,77,614.

3,79,014.

3,81,314.

3,82,214.

3,87,214.

3,87,514.

3,88,804.

3,89,304.

3,91,704.

3,79,704.

3,80,494.

3,82,494.

3,86,684.

3,86,984.

3,82,984.

3,84,884.

3,84,984.

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT

IMPS/212819949983/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/212818516768/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/212519503926/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/212513871282/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/212419195528/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/212418821349/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/212418544837/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/212416141659/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/212410386391/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/212315724029/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

MPAY/INST/NEFT/027440536281/39950400000078/JAGDAMB

IMPS/212310206143/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/212220361517/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/212118179669/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/212114943507/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

Int.:02-04-2022 To 01-05-2022

IMPS/212011687160/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/212011662951/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/211923223308/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

https://fincore.idbibank.com:12600/finbranch/inquiry/inquiry ctrl.jsp?rtld=f99pd2ugnnqu
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Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

01-08-2022




29-04-2022

28-04-2022

26-04-2022

26-04-2022

25-04-2022

24-04-2022

24-04-2022

23-04-2022

23-04-2022

22-04-2022

22-04-2022

22-04-2022

22-04-2022

21-04-2022

21-04-2022

20-04-2022

20-04-2022

19-04-2022

18-04-2022

18-04-2022

18-04-2022

Transaction Inquiry

29-04-
2022

28-04-
2022

26-04-
2022

26-04-
2022

25-04-
2022

24-04-
2022

24-04-
2022

23-04-
2022

23-04-
2022

22-04-
2022

22-04-
2022

22-04-
2022

22-04-
2022

22-04-
2022

21-04-
2022

20-04-
2022

20-04-
2022

19-04-
2022

18-04-
2022

18-04-
2022

18-04-

11,000.00 Dr

590.00 Dr

50,000.00 Dr

9,000.00 Dr

550.00 Cr

1,090.00 Cr

440.00 Cr

1,800.00 Cr

1,790.00 Cr

850.00 Cr

1,690.00 Cr

650.00 Cr

25,000.00 Cr

21,500.00 Cr

1,650.00 Cr

4,500.00 Cr

5,600.00 Cr

400.00 Cr

100.00 Cr

270.00 Cr

200.00 Cr

3,91,984.

3,80,984.

3,80,394.

3,80,944.

3,82,034.

3,82,474.

3,84,274.

3,86,064.

3,86,914.

3,88,604.

3,89,254.

3,39,254.

3,64,254.

3,85,754.

3,87,404.

3,91,904.

3,82,904.

3,88,504.

3,88,904.

3,89,004.

3,89,274.

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr
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MOBK/0881651100002677T00881651100002707/

IW_REJ_INST_37226_REJECTED_27-04-2022

IMPS/211618363553/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/211612188997/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/211516025494/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/211417564757/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/211413506542/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/211318559541/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/211317188414/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/211221373850/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

MPAY/INST/NEFT/027421471321/38359745161/SHRI RAM E

IMPS/211212374836/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT

IMPS/211200504779/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/211117479911/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

MOBK/0881651100002677To0881651100002684/

MOBK/0881651100002707To0881651100002677/

IMPS/210911732849/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/210818714527/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/210818713414/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

IMPS/210816953119/GOOGLEINDI/Axis

https://fincore.idbibank.com:12600/finbranch/inquiry/inquiry ctrl.jsp?rtld=f99pd2ugnnqu

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

Ba/XX0000/

01-08-2022




Transaction Inquiry

14-04-2022

14-04-2022

13-04-2022

13-04-2022

11-04-2022

10-04-2022

17-04-2022

16-04-2022

16-04-2022

15-04-2022

15-04-2022

2022

17-04-
2022
16-04-
2022
16-04-
2022
15-04-
2022
15-04-
2022
14-04-
2022
14-04-
2022
13-04-
2022
13-04-
2022
11-04-
2022
10-04-
2022

20,000.00 Dr

15,000.00 Dr

590.00 Dr

20,000.00 Dr

880.00 Cr

520.00 Cr

30,000.00 Cr

980.00 Cr

2,300.00 Cr

2,900.00 Cr

2,900.00 Cr

3,89,474.

3,90,354.

3,70,354.

3,70,874.

3,55,874.

3,85,874.

3,86,854.

3,89,154.

3,88,564.

3,91,464.

3,71,464.

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr AMC-YEARLY-2022-23

Dr

Dr

Dr

IMPS/210711279520/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

MOBK/0881651100002677T00881651100002707/

IMPS/210611924298/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

MOBK/0881651100002677T00881651100002714/

CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT

IMPS/210412211055/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

IMPS/210411740954/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

IMPS/210318924254/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

MPAY/INST/NEFT/027402797641/00342560010771/AMAR JY

IMPS/210012822506/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

Page 6 of 6

oK

https://fincore.idbibank.com:12600/finbranch/inquiry/inquiry ctrl.jsp?rtld=f99pd2ugnnqu
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Transaction Inquiry

FlFinacle

Universal Banking Solutian from Infosys

Transaction Inquiry

l Menu

Show Memo Pad

Background Menu

Page 1 of 6

CCY Converter

01 August, 2022 | User 123756 | 881 |

Menu Shortcut:

| Gof

https://fincore.idbibank.com:12600/finbranch/inquiry/inquiry ctrl.jsp?rtld=f99pd2ugnnqu

Halpa
Alc. ID 0881651100002677 CCY/soL ID INR/881
Alc. Name NOVALTY DRESSES
General Ledger Subhead Code 65110 Balance 3,88,567.93 Dr
Opening Balance 3,73,708.53 Dr Closing Balance 3,88,567.93 Dr
Float Balance 0.00 Cr Funds in Clearing 0.00 Cr
Available Amt. 3,432.07 Cr Effective Available Amt. 3,432.07 Cr
Customer Status GEN GENERAL Alc. Opening Date 18-06-2018
Alc. Status A Active Alc. Status Date 18-06-2018
Purge Date 17-06-2018
Address NR CLOCK TOWER CHURU
City CHU CHURU State RJ RAJASTHAN
Country IN INDIA Postal Code 331001
Phone Type COMMPH1 Telex No.
Phone No. +0()9887462695
Email ID Type
Email ID
4)
General Ledger |Value Instrument Withdrawal
Date Date No. Amt. Deposit Amt. Balance |Narrative
10-04-2022 ;8_2024_ 5,100.00 Cr 3,74,364.53 Dr IMPS/210011412779/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
10-04-2022 o 2,900.00 Cr 3,79,464.53 Dr IMPS/210010227153/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
10-04-2022 ;8_2024_ 5,400.00 Cr 3,82,364.53 Dr IMPS/210010136278/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
09-04-2022 38_2024_ 26,686.00 Dr 3,87,764.53 Dr MPAY/INST/NEFT/027399556201/2226008701041146/KHURA
09-04-2022 9ot 20,000.00 Cr 3,61,078.53 Dr MOBK/0881651100002707T00881651100002677/
09-04-2022 28_2024_ 6,000.00 Cr 3,81,078.53 Dr IMPS/209913059580/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/
08-04-2022 08-04- 4,200.00 Cr 3,87,078.53 Dr IMPS/209818410941/GOOGLEINDI/Axis Ba/XX0000/

01-08-2022



Transaction Inquiry Page 2 of 6

2022
